

MAT- 946 / 2023

(CNR No: WBNP-0100-4642-2023)

Present: Mr. Avani Pal Singh (WB01131)

District Judge, North 24 Parganas

Order no.02 dated.12-07-2023

Today stands for Appearance and filing requisites by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner also files requisites alongwith p.fees.

Issue the same.

Fix on 04.09.2023 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge
North 24 Parganas

Sd/-
District Judge
North 24 Parganas